# P16000073071

(Re	questor's Name)	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



400289580374

08/29/16--01015--016 \*\*137.50



Office Use Only

09-09-15

#### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Swan Lake Technologies Inc

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

### **FEES:**

Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total to domesticate and file \$128.75

## **OPTIONAL:**

Certificate of Status

\$ 8.75

Swan Lake Technologies Inc

Name (printed or typed)

3063 Autumn Drive

Address

Palm Harbor, Florida 34683

City, State & Zip

917-412-1777

Daytime Telephone Number

bomanoff@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

## CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The undersigned, William Omanoff	President
(Name)	(Title)
of Swan Lake Technologies Inc	a foreign corporation,
(Corporation Name) in accordance with s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does he	reby certify:
1. The date on which corporation was first formed was	January 16 , 2007
2. The jurisdiction where the above named corporation came into being was Nassau County, New You	
3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the was Swan Lake Technologies Inc.	
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its article	
s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is Sw	ran Lake Technologies Inc
5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege social administration of the corporation, or any other equivimmediately before the filing of the Certificate of Do 119 Terrace Court Woodbury New York 11797	alent jurisdiction under applicable law,
6. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to com to s. 607.1801.	plete the domestication requirements pursuant
lam President , of Swan Lake Technol	ogies Inc
and am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domesticat so this the 26 day of August	ion on behalf of the corporation and have done 2016
N-11 /	
(Authorized Sig	nature
Filing Fe	
Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Cer Total to domesticate and file	**************************************

## **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAM
---------------

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:

Swan Lake Technologies Inc.

THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS Principal Address	S IS:  Mailing Address			
3063 Autumn Drive	3063 Autumn Drive			
Palm Harbor Florida 34683	Palm Harbor Flo	orida 34	683	3
			15	
			S	a
		in in	63	<b>−.</b>
ADTICLE III DIDDOCE			2	3,2 7,1
<u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u>				4.0
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORG.		10 N	在 3月	) 2012 
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORG. The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any law	vful act or activity for which corporat			
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORG.	vful act or activity for which corporat	activity requi	ring tl	he
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORG.  The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any law under business corporate law, except that it is not	vful act or activity for which corporat	activity requi	ring tl	he
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORG. The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any law under business corporate law, except that it is not	vful act or activity for which corporat	activity requi	ring tl	he
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORG. The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any law under business corporate law, except that it is not	vful act or activity for which corporat	activity requi	ring tl	he
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORG. The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any law under business corporate law, except that it is not	vful act or activity for which corporat	activity requi	ring tl	he
The purpose for which the corporation is org.  The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any law under business corporate law, except that it is not	vful act or activity for which corporat	activity requi	ring tl	he

## ARTICLE IV SHARES THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 200 shares common stock with no par value.

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS A.	ND/ OR OFFICERS	
THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC T	TTLES:	. <u></u> . <u></u> : weigh
Title/Name	Title/Name	
William Omanoff	President 🐉	29
		<u> </u>
Title/Name	Title/Name	
Rosemary Omanoff	Vice President / Secre	tary
Title/Name	Title/Name	
Title/Name	Title/Name	

## ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:

Witham Omanoff's designated as the agent of the corporation upon whom process against it may be served	
The post office address where a copy of any process served against the corporation	ر پر است. الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
is c/o The corporation 3063 Autumn Drive Palm Harbor FL 34683	5 AUG 29
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
THE <u>NAME AND ADDRESS</u> OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:	· ·
William Omanoff	
3063 Autumn Drive	₽
Palm Harbor FI 34683	
	***********
	ID TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE ED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND
ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGE	
Signature Registered Agent	3/26/20/6 Date 8/26/20/6
Signature/Incorporator	